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místnosti

Přípravna

Skleník 1

Skleník 2

Skleník 3

Šatna
zaměstnanci

Sprcha
zaměstnanci

Technická
místnost

Plocha
[m2]

7,87

30,27

20,43

52,07

4,06

2,17

16,56

133,44 m²
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DATUM

STUPEŇ
ARCH. Č.

MĚŘÍTKO Č. V.

PROJEKTANT

FORMÁT

INVESTOR :

MÍSTO STAVBY : Na Souvrati 12, Slezská Ostrava, 710 00

D 1.4.6 MĚŘENÍ A REGULACE

OSTRAVSKÁ UNIVERZITA, IČO 61988987, Dvořákova 138/7, 701 03 Ostrava

03/2025

DPS
462024

±0,000 = 239,53 m.n.m. BpV

840x594

4350, 4351, 4352/1, 4352/2, 4352/3, 4352/7, 4352/8, 4353, 4354 k.ú. Slezská Ostrava

„STAVEBNÍ ÚPRAVY OBJEKTU BOTANICKÁ ZAHRADA PřF OU –
SKLENÍKY - NA SOUVRATI 12, SLEZSKÁ OSTRAVA“
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